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MUZAFFAR AHMED MAHAVIDYALAYA

B.A. 1t'Semester (NEP) Examination - 2023
Duty Chart:24.04.2024 ("t Half : 10:30am to 01:00pm)

Deepayan Das (for Room No. 2,5 & 6), Apurba Santra (for Room No. z, g & 9)
Md. Mainuddin (for Room No. 13& 13A), sampa Dey (for Room No. 14 & i5)

: Xerox, DR Signing & packeting 
:

Mithu Chunary, & Golam MostafaSyed M. Rahaman, Dipankar Karmakar
: Bell, Generator & Water Supply :

Luthfar Rahaman & Sohan Horizon

A GOVT. AIDED DEGREE COLLEGE

Room No. Name of the lnvigilator ( s ) Signature of the lnvigilator
2 Dr. Sakila Haque

3

Dr. Aslim SK

Hyder Ali

Dr. Parimal Kumar

5 Tanurima Sengupta

6 Mahmuda Khatun

7 Munmun Das

Pratiti Ghosh

9 Dr. Rama Pal

10
Dr. Md. Ginnatulla Sk.

Pritam Goswami

11

Dr. Paulomi Saha

Md. Murshalin

Nasima Khatun

1?

Rousonara Begum

Sourav Chatterjee

Rafikul Kabir
aaIJ Dr. Prerna R. Lepcha

134 Dr. Rupnarayan Mukherjee

14 Md. Nurul lslam

15 Md. Sirajuddin

ACR_ 1

Prasanta Karmakar

Soumik Bhattacherjee

ACR_2
Samiran Sarkar

Obaidur Rahaman

ACR_3

ACR-4

Dr. Amit Mondal

Nazle Kamal

Mir Ahasan AIi

Hari Prasad Kharel

: Relief Duty :

sg:fu,1^* Muy/
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MUZAFFAR AFIMED MA}IAVIBYALAYA

Semester (NEP) Examination - 2029
',24.04.2024 (2no Hatf : 02:00pm to 04:30pm)

B.A. lST

Duty Chart:

A GOVT. AIDED DEGREE COLLEGE

Room No. Name of the Invigilator(s) Signature of the lnvigilator

?
Dr. Paulomi Saha

Tanurima Sengupta

3

Dr. Prerna R. Lepcha

Pratiti Ghosh

Munmun Das

5
Dr. Sakila Haque

Nazle Kamal

6
Rousonara Begum

Nasima Khatun

7
Dr. Rama Pal

Hari Prasad Kharel

B
Mir Ahasan Ali

Md. Sirajuddin

9
Dr. Amit Mondal

Rafikul Kabir

10
Samiran Sarkar

Md. Nurul lslam

il

Prasanta Karmakar

Dr. Rupnarayan Mukherjee

Mahmuda Khatun

ta N/A
1aIJ N/A

134

14

N/A

N/A

15 N/A

ACR- 1

ACR- 2

ACR-3

Dr. Md. Ginnatulta Sk.

Dr. Parimal Kumar

Dr. Aslim SK

Sourav Chatterjee

Pritam Goswami

Md. Murshalin
ACR_4 N/A

: Xerox, DR Signing & packeting 
:

Mithu Chunary, M. Rahaman, Dipankar Karmakar
Bell, Generator & Water Supply :

Syed & Golam Mostafa
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